VIBRATION
ISOLATORS
Accessories
Tel +603 7846 0340            email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia2
VIBRATION ISOLATORS
Introduction
Vibration Isolation
To isolate unwanted fan vibration, it was once sufficient to mount the offending equipment

If features or ratings are required beyond that shown, please
contact Elta.
How To Order
When selecting vibration isolators, divide the weight of the unit
being isolated by the number of mounts being used to determine
the kg/mount required. Then select the mount with the next
highest weight loading and deflection required. Vibration isolators
are generally used in sets of four.
AØ
D Capscrew
AØ
B
Free Height
B
Free Height
Type XSB Type XL
C Adj. bolt
Non-skid
base
Open Spring Mounts
Model
Number Colour
Max.
Load
kg/mt
Static
Defl.
mm AØ B C D
XSB-9 Yellow 10 33
XSB-10 Brown 15 33
XSB-11 Blue 30 33
XSB-12 Black 50 28
XSB-13 Red 75 25
XSB-14 Green 125 25
XSB-16 Grey 175 20
XSB-17 Orange 200 15
Red 250	 28
Green 300 28
Grey 400 25
XL-92 Yellow 50 33
XL-93 Brown 100 33
XL-94 Blue 150 30
XL-95 Black 200 30
55 106 M12  -
80 127 M16 M10
EØ Rod by
others
D
Free Height
A B
C
Hanger Mounts
15200OrangeSHS-17
20175GreySHS-16
25125GreenSHS-14
2575RedSHS-13
2850BlackSHS-12
3330BlueSHS-11
3315BrownSHS-10
3310YellowSHS-9
EØDCBA
Static
Defl.
mm
Max.
Load
kg/mtColour
Model
Number
75 65 130 86 12
Dimensions, mm
Dimensions, mm

If features or ratings are required beyond that shown, please
contact Elta.
How To Order
When selecting vibration isolators, divide the weight of the unit
being isolated by the number of mounts being used to determine
the kg/mount required. Then select the mount with the next
highest weight loading and deflection required. Vibration isolators
are generally used in sets of four.
Non-skid
base
D Capscrew
C Adj. Bolt
AØ
B
Free Height
Open Spring Mounts
EØ Rod by
others
D
Free Height
A B
C
Hanger Mounts
Dimensions, mm
Dimensions & Selection Tables
Model
Number Colour
Max.
Load
kg/
mt
Static
Defl.
mm AØ B C D
XLD-44 Black x2 6 50
80 137 M16 M10
XLD-45 White x2 9 50
XLD-46 White/Vio 14 50
XLD-47 Violet x2 22 50
XLD-48 Vio/Yello 35 50
XLD-49 Yellow x2 55 50
XWD-33 White 50 50
99 187 M20 M12
XWD-34 Violet 75 50
XWD-35 Yellow 110 50
XWD-36 Brown 150 50
XWD-37 Orange 200 50
XWD-38 Oran/Bla 250 50
99 195 M20 M12
XWD-39 Oran/Gre 350 40
Dimensions, mm
Elta Asia Sdn Bhd has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 7
SEISMIC MOUNTS
Features
Seismic mounts should be used in